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MECGC: Motorcycle Enthusiasts Club Inc -  
Gold Coast 

 

2015-2016 COMMITTEE 
 

EXECUTIVE	COMMITTEE:	 NAME:	 CONTACT	PHONE	#	 EMAIL	ADDRESS:	
	 	 	 	

President	 Wayne	Bryan	 0400	818	801	 president@mecgc.club	
Vice	President	 Alex	Bordon	 0418	732	890	 alexbordon@bigpond.com	
Treasurer	 Chris	Orton	 0417	455	577	 treasurer@mecgc.club	
Secretary	 Alex	Huybens	 0414	811	243	 secretary@mecgc.club	

	 	 	 	
COMMITTEE	MEMBERS:	 	 	 	

	 	 	 	
Beverage	Coordinator	 Chris	Orton	 0417	455	577	 treasurer@mecgc.club	
Building	&	Maintenance	 Barry	Schreiner	 0430	341	795	 beemerbazz@gmail.com	
Events	Coordinator	 Wayne	Bryan	 0400	818	801	 president@mecgc.club	
Events	Coordinator	 Murray	Speden	 0416	511	330	 murray@mecgc.club	
Memberships	 Murray	Speden	 0416	511	330	 murray@mecgc.club	
Editor	'The	Link'	Magazine	 Gail	Calder	 0410	654	110	 editor@mecgc.club	
Webmaster/Email	Coordinator	 Murray	Speden	 0416	511	330	 murray@mecgc.club	
Dating	Officer	&	Librarian	 Gordon	Smith	 0433	112	190	 mailto:grsmith747@gmail.com	
Patron	&	Grounds	Maintenance	 Don	Kibble	 0438	755	742	 plans@kibbles.com.au	
Adventure	Riding	Magic	
Coordinator	(ARM)	

Nicholas	Tan	 0431	039	274	 motorradfanatic@gmail.com	

 
 
 
 
 

You	are	most	welcome	to	join	us	at	our	Monthly	Meetings	
which	are	held	on	the	LAST	WEDNESDAY	of	EVERY	MONTH	(excluding	December)	

at	7:30pm	for	an	8pm	start	in	our	Clubhouse	situated	in	the	
Mudgeeraba	Heritage	Centre,	238	Mudgeeraba	Road,	Mudgeeraba	Qld	4213.	

	
	 	

	 Check	out	our	Website	at:	www.mecgc.club	
	 Email	us	at:	info@mecgc.club	

	
	 	

If	you	have	a	news	item	or	photos	you	would	like	included	in	our		
Club	Magazine	'The	Link'	please	email		

Gail	Calder	at	editor@mecgc.club	no	later	than	the	10th	of	each	month.	


